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Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV2075198

CHURCHILL1
10-2380
10-111
10-1952-1
10-2354
10-521
10-6081-6

10-1934
10-1705
10-315-1
10-2102
10-1320
10-2068
10-RV
10-CDL
10-F
10-FS
10-T

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS
| RLTB32755

CHERRY WOOD

CHURCHILL INTERIOR COLOR
WOOD LOOK FLOOR

POWER TONGUE JACK

4 POWER STAB JACKS
MINIMUM CARPET

RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS

CONVENIENCE PKG E

TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, MICRO
OVEN, 13,500 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C,
POWER AWNING, SPARE TIRE CARRIER &
COVER, ALUM WHEELS, OUTSIDE
SPEAKERS, SERTA MATTRESS UPGRD, GEL
COAT FINISH EXTERIOR, NEW TPO HIGH
GLASS CAP

2ND ROOF A/C WITH 50 AMP SERVICE
REAR LADDER

OUTSIDE GRILL

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
WATER PURIFIER

CREATE-A-BREEZE BATH ROOF VENT
RVIASEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

‘| 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
“| HOLDEN, LA 70744

[ e o o e e e

$0.00
$0.00
$145.00
$137.75
$375.55
$0.00
$123.25
$2,102.50

$1,015.00
$116.00
$145.00
$36.25
$123.25
$217.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1,276.00
$415.00
$13.00

$33,132.50

7777%
7 &S

$6,241.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



