Invoice No: INV2075198

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.; VIN NO.; ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS RLT8327SS RL1856550 4X4TRLH29E1856550 SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufactur	er	
CHERRYW10	CHERRY WOOD	1	\$0.00	
CHURCHILL1	CHURCHILL INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
10-2380	WOOD LOOK FLOOR	1	\$145.00	
10-111	POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$137.75	
10-1952-1	4 POWER STAB JACKS	1	\$375.55	
10-2354	MINIMUM CARPET	1	\$0.00	
10-521	RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS	1	\$123.25	
10-6081-6	CONVENIENCE PKG E TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, MICRO OVEN, 13,500 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C, POWER AWNING, SPARE TIRE CARRIER & COVER, ALUM WHEELS, OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, SERTA MATTRESS UPGRD, GEL COAT FINISH EXTERIOR, NEW TPO HIGH GLASS CAP	1	\$2,102.50	
10-1934	2ND ROOF A/C WITH 50 AMP SERVICE	1	\$1,015.00	
10-1705	REAR LADDER	1	\$116.00	
10-315-1	OUTSIDE GRILL	1	\$145.00	
10-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
10-1320	WATER PURIFIER	1	\$123.25	
10-2068	CREATE-A-BREEZE BATH ROOF VENT	1	\$217.50	
10-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	· ·
10-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00	
10-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,276.00	
10-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$415.00	
10-T	TOLLS	1	\$13.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$33,132.50	\$6,241.05	\$39,373.55



DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD